3%%@ WO'S Chinese Restaurant
SPECIAL PARTY MENU

FRIED RICE CHICKEN

| EE R Mushroom Fried Rice $58.00 | AR Chicken Chop Suey $68.00
| BsR Chicken Fried Rice $58.00 || TR ER Honey Garlic Boneless Chicken $68.00
| AERdRHR Minced Beef with Lettuce Fried Rice $58.00 | R EAERER Dry Garlic Chicken Wings (32 pcs) $68.00
| RSB R IR Pineapple & Chicken Fried Rice $58.00 I BERET Chicken with Vegetable & Cashew Nuts  $68.00
BE 72 BBQ Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice $58.00 L %Tﬁﬁﬁ Sesame Chicken JAHLL
| SRR B Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice $65.00 TR Crispy Skin Chicken (17 568.00
|| R Seafood Fried Rice $63.00 PORK
| wmTEE Spareribs in Honey & Garlic Sauce $68.00
CHOW MEIN | Deep Fried Spareribs with Salt and Hot Pepper $68.00
. | WA Sweet & Sour Pork $68.00
| B ER Bean Sprout with Soy Sauce Chow Mein ~ $58.00 R pork Chap in Beljing Style Sauce $68.00
R Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein §58.00 | FRNEE Fried Pork with Green Bean $68.00
R 3720 Chicken Chow Mein $58.00
] EMAIZEPIME  Beef with Broceoli Chow Mein $61.00 BEEF
| R House Special Chow Mein $65.00 C ] ERE A Beef with Broccoli $71.00
BRI Seafood & Vegetables Chow Mein $65.00 HRE 30 Beef & Vegetable With Satay Sauce $71.00
L FRAm Beef Fried Rice Noodle $58.00 TR Ginger Fried Beef g UL
Rk Singapore Style Fried Vermicell T CERER Szechuan Beef with Vegetable & Peanuts ~ $71.00

R . | B4 APYZES Beef with Green Bean in Black Bean Sauce $71.00
| WEBC Scrambled Egg with Prawn Fried Rice Noodle $63.00
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SEAFOOD

Seafood Chop Suey

Deep Fried Cod Fillet with Cream Corn Sauce
Sauteed Rock Cod with Tofu

Deep Fried Cod Fillet with Hot Pepper & Salt
Sauteed Prawn with Vegetable & Cashew Nuts
Deep Fried Squid with Hot Pepper & Salt

Deep Fried Prawn with Hot Pepper & Salt

Deep Fried Prawn with Sweet & Sour Sauce on Side

Deep Fried Silver Fish with Hot Pepper & Salt

VEGETARIAN

Vegetable Chop Suey

Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

Szechuan Style Chop Suey

Pan Fried 4 Kinds of Vegetables

Mixed Vegetable with Tofu

Deep Fried Tofu with Chinese Mushroom
Deep Fried Tofu with Hot Spicy Salt
Mushroom Chop Suey

Crispy Soft Tofu

$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$71.00
$72.00
$71.00
$79.00
$71.00
$76.00

$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$61.00
$62.00

18 PEOPLE $358
25 PEOPLE $458

Spring Roll

BBQ Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice
Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken
Chicken Chow Mein

Beef Broccoli

Dry Garlic Chicken Wings
Ginger Fried Beef

Fortune Cookies

18 PEOPLE $365
25 PEOPLE $475

Spring Roll

Seafood Fried Rice

Beef Broccoli Chow Mein (Crispy)

Deep Fried Squid with Hot Pepper & Salt
Chicken Choy Suey

Dried Garlic Spareribs or Chicken Wings

Cod Fillet with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

Fortune Cookies

* If you have food allergies, please let us know before you order.
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* Tax is not included. 5 &t



