金穗園美食 Wo's Chinese Restaurant SPECIAL PARTY MENU

604-323-8093 / 604-568-8093

	FRIED RICE			CHICKEN	
蘑菇炒飯	Mushroom Fried Rice	\$58.00	雞雜菜	Chicken Chop Suey	\$68.00
難絲炒飯	Chicken Fried Rice	\$58.00	蜜汁雞球	Honey Garlic Boneless Chicken	\$68.00
生炒牛肉飯	Minced Beef with Lettuce Fried Rice	\$58.00	蒜茸炸雞翼	Dry Garlic Chicken Wings (32 pcs)	\$68.00
菠蘿雞粒炒飯	Pineapple & Chicken Fried Rice	\$58.00	腰果雞丁	Chicken with Vegetable & Cashew Nuts	\$68.00
揚州炒飯	BBQ Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice	\$58.00	芝蔴雞	Sesame Chicken	\$68.00
□ 咸魚雞粒炒飯	Salted Fish & Chicken Fried Rice	\$65.00		Crispy Skin Chicken (1½)	\$68.00
海鮮炒飯	Seafood Fried Rice	\$63.00		PORK	
			苏子蜜汁骨	Spareribs in Honey & Garlic Sauce	\$68.00
	CHOW MEIN		椒鹽排骨	Deep Fried Spareribs with Salt and Hot Pepper	\$68.00
」	Bean Sprout with Soy Sauce Chow Mein	\$58.00	一 咕嚕肉	Sweet & Sour Pork	\$68.00
	·		京都豬扒	Pork Chop in Beijing Style Sauce	\$68.00
離菜炒麵	Mixed Vegetable Chow Mein	\$58.00	一 干扁四季豆	Fried Pork with Green Bean	\$68.00
工雞絲炒麵	Chicken Chow Mein	\$58.00		ribro <u>r a ma</u> ribro (in izama	
□ 百加利牛肉炒麵	Beef with Broccoli Chow Mein	\$61.00		BEEF	
一 招牌炒麵	House Special Chow Mein	\$65.00	牛肉百加利	Beef with Broccoli	\$71.00
一 海鮮炒麵	Seafood & Vegetables Chow Mein	\$65.00	□ 沙爹牛肉	Beef & Vegetable With Satay Sauce	\$71.00
干炒牛河	Beef Fried Rice Noodle	\$58.00	□ 干扁牛柳	Ginger Fried Beef	\$71.00
	Singapore Style Fried Vermicelli	\$58.00	国 宮保牛肉	Szechuan Beef with Vegetable & Peanuts	\$71.00
□ 滑蛋蝦仁炒河	Scrambled Egg with Prawn Fried Rice Noodl		□ 豉汁牛肉四季豆	Beef with Green Bean in Black Bean Sauce	\$71.00

SEAFOOD

海鮮雜碎	Seafood Chop Suey	\$71.00
要米班塊	Deep Fried Cod Fillet with Cream Corn Sauce	\$71.00
斑脯豆腐	Sauteed Rock Cod with Tofu	\$71.00
椒鹽魚柳	Deep Fried Cod Fillet with Hot Pepper & Salt	\$71.00
腰果蝦仁	Sauteed Prawn with Vegetable & Cashew Nuts	\$72.00
椒鹽鮮魷	Deep Fried Squid with Hot Pepper & Salt	\$71.00
椒鹽中蝦	Deep Fried Prawn with Hot Pepper & Salt	\$79.00
酥炸蝦球	Deep Fried Prawn with Sweet & Sour Sauce on Side	\$71.00
椒鹽白飯魚	Deep Fried Silver Fish with Hot Pepper & Salt	\$76.00

VEGETARIAN

一 大雜菜	Vegetable Chop Suey	\$61.00
蒜茸百加利	Broccoli in Garlic Sauce	\$61.00
	Szechuan Style Chop Suey	\$61.00
清炒四寶蔬	Pan Fried 4 Kinds of Vegetables	\$61.00
雜菜豆腐	Mixed Vegetable with Tofu	\$61.00
紅燒豆腐	Deep Fried Tofu with Chinese Mushroom	\$61.00
椒鹽豆腐	Deep Fried Tofu with Hot Spicy Salt	\$61.00
磨菇雜碎	Mushroom Chop Suey	\$61.00
金沙豆腐	Crispy Soft Tofu	\$62.00

18 PEOPLE \$358 25 PEOPLE \$458

Spring Roll

BBQ Pork & Shrimp Fried Rice

Sweet & Sour Pork or Chicken

Chicken Chow Mein

Beef Broccoli

Dry Garlic Chicken Wings

Ginger Fried Beef

Fortune Cookies

18 PEOPLE \$365 25 PEOPLE \$475

Spring Roll

Seafood Fried Rice

Beef Broccoli Chow Mein (Crispy)

Deep Fried Squid with Hot Pepper & Salt

Chicken Choy Suey

Dried Garlic Spareribs or Chicken Wings

Cod Fillet with Green Pepper in Black Bean Sauce

Fortune Cookies

^{*} If you have food allergies, please let us know before you order. 如果你有食物過敏,請訂購前讓我們知道。

^{*} Tax is not included. 税另計